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SITE PLAN

| MAP SHOWING THE EXISTING MOBILE FOOD UNITS AND THE ONE MILE RADIUS |
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Proposed Mobile Food Unit Distance Regulations
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RESTROOM PERMISSION

Dear city of Mission,

Conway Avenue Baptist Church will provide restrooms for “Elotes and More”
during their hours of operations.
Sincerely,

5 .
PPRES) P -

Pastor Juan R Mora




MENU

oz 1202
ELOTE (P $6.00  $8.00
ELOTE ENTERD - f6.00
A STEP 24 t STEP 34

BALICS “EXTRA TOPPINGS

.50 cente extra

o Mayonnaice e Nacho Cheece

o Butter o Hot Cheetoc
© (ueso Freceo o Tadic

o (ime Juice
@ Crema Meicana Bettnik &Hens Cram)

& Doritoe

HO S’A(/C’g
%ﬁ Claccic: wnild

' Tapatio: smedium
, Cholulr: enedium




MAILOUT LIST

PROP_ID file_as_na

559996 MARCLYN DEV CO LTD
560072 CANTU HECTOR J & CECILIA A TORRES
580362 BRADEN & TREYTON HOLDINGS LTD
658376 STORE-MORE MISSION
316920 CONWAY AVENUE BAPTIST CHURCH
620125 H E BUTT GROCERY COMPANY
564154 H E BUTT GROCERY COMPANY
598722 MISSION TOWN CENTER LTD
316916 HIDALGO CO R/O/W DEPT

1466415 SHOPS AT 495 - LOT 3 LTD

addrDeliveryLine

304 W NOLANA AVE

2209 N DUNLAP AVE

605 W JAVELINA DR

6646 IRON HORSE BLVD
2215 N CONWAY AVE

PO BOX 839999

PO BOX 839999

2290 W PIKE 8LYD STE 100
902 N DOOLITTLE RD
4040 BROADWAY STE 508

addrCity
MCALLEN
MISSION
PHARR
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
MISSION

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
WESLACO
EDINBURG
SAN ANTONIO

addrState  addrZip

78504-2528
78572-2838
78577-9470
76180-6037
78572-2969
78283-3999
78283-3999
78596-4967
78542-7470
78209-6351
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